
| *
,

.

. .e
, ,

~~ ~ "

,. ,
.

.
.

- ' 3. CONTRACT 4D CODE

~ AM.ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
'

PAut, uePAGEs

I1, 3-

- - 1

. ,2. AMENOMLNT/MootFICAT,60N NO. 3. EF FECT IVE DATE .e. l< Equi &t TiOtVPURCHASE HEQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (ff appiepj ~ *
'

Six (6) ' '4/21/88 ORM-85-330 dated 2/12/88
.. ibbuco uy .

i. ADMirmT LHLO ev gif other eh.a 4:eni s)
COOE I i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission *

Division of Contracts |

Wash ington, DC 20555

s. N AM L ANO'ADOHL55 OF CON)M AC T O H (No. sitr<f. foen fy. S tefe end flP Codej g 9A. AMLNOMLN T OF SOLICIT ATION NO.

Prime: U.S. Small Business Administration j
Washington District Office --

**' ^*'" "*
1111 - 18th Street, N.W., 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20036 j oA. MODIF IC ATION OF CON T H 8 CT/OH OCH

NO.

Sub: Technology Applications, Inc. NRC-33-85-330
6101 Stevenson Avenue S Rb R 5- 1 - 6 7_2f

I O"' U^ ## # ###
Alenndrin. VA 7 7 'lM

CODE |F ACILITY CODE 7/16/85
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION".

The above numtered solicitat*On is arrwrWd as set forth in item 14. The hout and date specified for receint of Offers is e n tended, is not e m.

ten &d.
Offers must ach nowieoge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date scecif ed in the sohcitation or as amended.by one ci the feitowing trethods:

(a) By compteting 1tems 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of tre offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wNc+i includes a reference to the solicitation and amerdment numters. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVEC AT THE PL ACL DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATn. SPECIFIED MAY PESULT
IN FsEJECTiON OF YOUR OF FE R. If by vertue of tNs amendment you desire to change en of fer alrea1y submetted. such change may be made by telegrard or
letter, provided e3ch telegram or lettef makes reference to the sObcitation and this amendment, and is receiwd Dr sor to the opening hour and date specif>0d.

12. ACCOUN T ING ANO APPHOPHI ATION DAT A (J/ rrghered)
' *

N/A
'

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ,

A. T HIS C'HANGE OH OL A 15155UL O PU R5U ANT T Os (Spectly es thorary) T HE CHANGES SLT FORTH IN 4T LM 14 A RE MADE IN T HE CON. ?g
- T H ACT oHOE R NO. IN ITEM 2 cA. |

.

D
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as chantes Jn paying offke. '

eparopriar on date, etc.) 58ET FORTH IN 4 TEM 34, PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(e).

C. 'HIS SUPPLL MENT AL AGHELMEN T IS LNT EktO IN TO PUR$UANT 10 AUT HOR 4T Y OFa !

X 15 USC 637(a), Paragraph F.3 and mutual agreement of the parties. |
o,01He n asp <<ay t>pe or maa t,<< r on and au ssanty>

*
,

|

E. IMPO RT ANT: Contractor is not, b is requirco to sign this doCurnent and ret.rn 2 Copies to the issuing of fiCe.

TTbESC HspisON Or AMENOMcNiyoQa nC AT SON gorg naad sy ver e* coon ^<ames. en<hadine seh<in tionicoor .<t s sv*cs matter secre f**Sr.) |

The purpose of this modification is to extend the contract term for one additional year f|
and one additional opt ion year in accordance with the contractor's technical and cost 'I

proposals dated March 18, 1988, also to revise the pr risional indirect rates. The following
cha.iges are applicable.

A. Paragraph F . 3 , D_u_r_a_t _i on_ _o f _C_O_n t._r a c_t_ _P_e r i_o_d. - t h a f i r s t sentence is revised to read: |
_

i

I

"The period of performaace hereunder shall cornmence on June 28, 1985 and shall continue
through June 27, 1989."

c .c.et o, owe,a e....a. ci i.,rm .no to...t.oas ce in. encue.ai .. ....c d in item 9 A or 10 A as betetofoe. chane.4, eemains unchanged and on twH fvH
.aa .ie o.

l' A, N AVL AND Tit LL OF StGNL H # Type or pnntJ 16A. NAME AND TIT LL Of CONT H ACT ING OF F ICER <T ype or prmf/

SEE SIGNATURE PAGE SEE SIGNATURE PAGE

16tl. C ON T H AC10H/OF 6 L HO H 15C. DAtt SksNLO 168. Unit LO ST AT E5 0F AMEb 5C A 16C.DATE54GNLQ

#
<s o 8805090452 880415 <si<a.e- .t co e .< e.n, Orr.<,rs

PDR CONTR
NSN nao-oi.n NRC-33-85-330 PDR 30-105 ST ANDARD FORM 30 (HEV. 30 s 33 ,

FRCvioV5 EctTION UNUSAnLL Pee cesceo ev GSA i

F AR (48 CF R) 5).$4)
i



. -

.. .

. . ..

. .

,

Contract No. NRC-33-85'330.'
- -.

'

~ 6Modification No. .

Page 2
,

B. Paragraph F.3, Opt ion to Extend _the Period of Performance - is revised as follows:

This cont ract may be extended for one additional twelve month period
at the option of the Government by the Contracting Officer. The Contracting
Of ficer may give preliminary written notice of an intent to exercise such option ninety
(90) days, or less, prior to the last day of the period of performance (such preliminary
notice shall not be construed as an exercise of the option) and will not bind the

~

Government to exercise the option.

If the Government exercises such option, the total dt ration of this contract ,
including the exercise of this option, shall not exceed five years.

C. Paragraph G.I.A, Lstimated Cost and Consideration, is deleted in its entirety
and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

~_stimated Cost and Consideration .

EA.
>

1. !c is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full performance
of this contract will be $1,054,655. The actual cost and fee shall be negotiated
on a case-by-case basis for each task order issued hereunder.

s

2. The total amount of funds currently obligated for payment under this cont ract
is 5400,000.00. i

;

.

D. Paragraph G.2, Overhead / General and Administt tt ive Rates, is changed to revisc
subparagraph D as follows: s

i

D. Pending the establishment of final overhead rates which shall be negotiated
based on audit of actual costs, the Contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable
indirect costs het-under at the provisional rate of 76.8% of direct labor costs

!for all labor categories except a provisional rat of 123.8% will be allowable i
as the indirect rate for the Technical Writer e f fect ive June 28, 1988. |,

,

I

In summary, this modification accomplishes the following actions: !

1. Provides one additional extension of the contract term through June 27, 1989 and
includes an additional one year option period.

1

2. Revises the consideration clause of the contract to change the total estimated cost
for full performance of the centract term fron $635,237 by $419.418 to $1,054,655.

3. Revises provisional rates accordinr,to tbs latest audit information available.

|

I

*
\

I

|
|

_ . _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ - _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _ . _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ -_ . _ _ _ - _ _ . _A _ ____ ______.____-__-_- _- ___._- _ ___ L



.
*. .

'

* .,. . .,
* * e, ,

'

' Contract No. NRC-NRC-33-85-330' j"
- - '

..

Modification No. 6
Page 3 ;

., . 1

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT .

Signature Page

PRIME CONTRACTOR:

U.S. S:m Business Admin'strat-

'
'

|} b& G4Gv: ,

Nah: ____ / ___

Date

__

Title:

SUBCONTRACTOR:

Technology Applications, Inc.

i By: N. 4 m. , y7
'f / Da t c'

Name:
,

Title:

PROCURING OFFICE:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

By: _h_ '__._[ .

_ _'
I

Dat
Nne : E'ois J. Wiggins

Title: Contracting Officer

|


